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IMOP™ LITE

The unique upright design puts more weight on the brushes and
combined with its powerful battery-driven motor, gives more
cleaning power than any auto scrubber in its class.

“a LIGHTWEIGHT
Same weight as a
mop and bucket
together

ERGONOMIC
Simple and easy
to use and more

job satisfaction |l =~ Il

for the cleaner “,

EASY
Extremely
manoeuvrable
~ andeasyto

S transport

POWERFUL
Powerful cleaning
on all hard floor
surfaces, with high |
speed 500 rpm Ef -
brushes

™ Save up to 75%
8y worktime

M EFFECTIVE
e —— . Scrubs right to the
1 edge
CORDLESS
No trip hazards.
Runs on portable,
lithium batteries I
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WARRANTY
Subject to conditions.

. ™ .
Model imop Lite
Product Code IMOPLITE

SPECIFICATIONS

Charging Voltage AC (~) / Frequency V/Hz 110-240/50/60
Battery voltage DC V/Hz 18
Battery details Ah 12
Motor power w 750
Brush speed rem 500
Brush pressure g/cm? 13
Productivity rate rpm 1000
Sound pressure level dB(A) 68
Solution tank capacity litres

Recovery tank capacity litres 4

Run time min 45
Charge time hrs 6
Dimensions (L x W x H) cm 34 x 43 x120
Weight kg 12.5

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

Squeegee Kit Front Linatex (10pcs)
Squeegee Kit Rear Linatex (10pcs)
Natural Brush Blue (Pack of 2)

Battery Pack

Charger UK

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

i-dose 3/5/7 Mixed 10ML (120pcs)

i-dose 3 Sanitary Pink TOML(120pcs)
i-dose 5 Daily Blue TOML (120pcs)
i-dose 7 Degreasing Green 10ML (120pcs)
Squeegee Kit Front Primothane (10pcs)
Squeegee Kit Rear Primothane (10pcs)
Medium Brush Blue (Pack of 2)

Hard Brush Red (Pack of 2)

Pad Drive Blue (1 piece)

Pad Red (Pack of 10)

Twister Pad Green (1 piece)

FLOOR TYPES

FAEIA sedte

HARD FLOORS

86-0006-0000
86-0007-0000
86-0010-0000
86-0014-0000
86-0016-0000

86-0000-0000
86-0001-0000
86-0002-0000
86-0003-0000
86-0004-0000
86-0005-0000
86-0008-0000
86-0009-0000
86-0011-0000
86-0012-0000
86-0013-0000
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