

Call for a free demonstration +44 (0) 23 8070 2200

> sales@truvox.com www.truvox.com

NEW PRODUCT

IMOPTM LITE

The unique upright design puts more weight on the brushes and combined with its powerful battery-driven motor, gives more cleaning power than any auto scrubber in its class.





Model Product Code

SPECIFICATIONS



imop[™] Lite IMOPLITE

Charging Voltage AC (~) / Frequency	V/Hz	110-240/50/60
Battery voltage DC	V/Hz	18
Battery details	Ah	12
Motor power	W	750
Brush speed	rpm	500
Brush pressure	g/cm²	13
Productivity rate	rpm	1000
Sound pressure level	dB(A)	68
Solution tank capacity	litres	3
Recovery tank capacity	litres	4
Run time	min	45
Charge time	hrs	6
Dimensions (L x W x H)	cm	34 x 43 x 120
Weight	kg	12.5
STANDARD ACCESSORIES		
Squeegee Kit Front Linatex (10pcs)		86-0006-0000
Squeegee Kit Rear Linatex (10pcs)		86-0007-0000
Natural Brush Blue (Pack of 2)		86-0010-0000
Battery Pack		86-0014-0000
Charger UK		86-0016-0000
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES		
i-dose 3/5/7 Mixed 10ML (120pcs)		86-0000-0000
i-dose 3 Sanitary Pink 10ML(120pcs)		86-0001-0000
i-dose 5 Daily Blue 10ML (120pcs)		86-0002-0000
i-dose 7 Degreasing Green 10ML (120pcs)		86-0003-0000
Squeegee Kit Front Primothane (10pcs)		86-0004-0000
Squeegee Kit Rear Primothane (10pcs)		86-0005-0000
Medium Brush Blue (Pack of 2)		86-0008-0000
Hard Brush Red (Pack of 2)		86-0009-0000
Pad Drive Blue (1 piece)		86-0011-0000
Pad Red (Pack of 10)		86-0012-0000
Twister Pad Green (1 piece)		86-0013-0000

FLOOR TYPES



HARD FLOORS



Truvox International Limited $\frac{3}{20}$

Unit C (East), Hamilton Business Park, Manaton Way, Botley Road, Hedge End, Southampton, SO30 2JR, UK +44 (0) 23 8070 2200 | sales@truvox.com | TRUVOX.COM